
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

34* 

155* 

41 

911 

120 

4. 

8 

18 

86 

14 

32 

23+ 

88 

21. 

30 

85 

77 

11 

013. 

7. 

45 

27* 

54 

91* 

34 

77* 

5.. 

60* 

26.. 

117 

76 

39 

36* 

034 

91.. 

64 

369 

Name 

Aldo SIMONOVIC 

Marko BOLKO 

Matjaz DOLES 

Grega ZUST 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Marko ANTONOVIC 

Matteo MARTIN 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Bojan JUSTIN 

David LAHARNAR 

Rok LIBENSEK 

Dejan KRALJ 

Blaz BREGAR 

Gregor VERSEC 

Gasper DOLES 

Tadej STOR 

Roman STREHAR 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Matjaz TRAMSEK 

Gerhard EGGER 

Alexander AGREITER 

Denis VAJNGERL 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Miha LAVTAR 

Loris MAJCAN 

Marco SCHOLZ 

Daniele SCOTTON 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Roman URSEJ 

Marko NOVAK 

Luigi STOCCO 

Robert PAVLIN 

David VODISEK 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Ziga ZUPAN 

Joze JANKOVEC 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:30.162 

1:30.677 

1:31.606 

1:32.188 

1:32.961 

1:33.029 

1:33.032 

1:33.415 

1:33.616 

1:33.668 

1:33.713 

1:33.854 

1:33.922 

1:33.976 

1:34.031 

1:34.325 

1:34.363 

1:34.480 

1:34.495 

1:34.573 

1:34.612 

1:34.739 

1:34.794 

1:34.798 

1:34.836 

1:35.182 

1:35.196 

1:35.261 

1:35.286 

1:35.630 

1:35.672 

1:35.696 

1:36.018 

1:36.019 

1:36.022 

1:36.217 

1:36.243 

Diff 

0.515 

1.444 

2.026 

2.799 

2.867 

2.870 

3.253 

3.454 

3.506 

3.551 

3.692 

3.760 

3.814 

3.869 

4.163 

4.201 

4.318 

4.333 

4.411 

4.450 

4.577 

4.632 

4.636 

4.674 

5.020 

5.034 

5.099 

5.124 

5.468 

5.510 

5.534 

5.856 

5.857 

5.860 

6.055 

6.081 

2nd Best 

1:30.208 

1:30.780 

1:31.647 

1:32.193 

1:33.336 

1:33.101 

1:33.068 

1:33.969 

1:34.046 

1:33.764 

1:34.571 

1:34.229 

1:34.964 

1:34.031 

1:35.080 

1:35.470 

1:35.619 

1:34.708 

1:34.533 

1:34.678 

1:35.232 

1:35.564 

1:35.411 

1:35.305 

1:34.939 

1:35.590 

1:35.743 

1:35.791 

1:35.355 

1:36.372 

1:35.742 

1:37.768 

1:36.841 

1:36.104 

1:37.504 

1:36.436 

1:36.570 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 600 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

SSC 600 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

78 

328 

91 

46 

173 

92 

05. 

44. 

177 

210 

61 

005 

8. 

37* 

31* 

80 

79 

165 

092 

22* 

9 

23 

5** 

55 

82 

98 

814 

83 

63 

49 

23* 

08 

5. 

36 

24.. 

44 

1 

Name 

Mirco PINTON 

Tim STOR 

Vivian OSCAR 

Matjaz DOBLEKAR 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Boris VALDA 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Emil KOTVICA 

Davide DONA' 

Srecko VIRANT 

Federico DAL PONT 

Blaz RAK 

Joze ZARN 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Bojan MEDVESEK 

Francesco FISCATO 

Giovanni STELLA 

Andrej ZAGAR 

Domen PAVLI 

Ilario MIOTTO 

Federico MOI 

Domen LIPNIK 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Andrej NOVAK 

Rok POGACNIK 

Lovro MARKIC 

Miha STELCER 

Giuliano FERRARI 

Marko GALE 

Samo ZORKO 

Ugo GRILLO 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Fabio COPPE 

Denny FURLAN 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Lazar CABA 

Miha SLATINSEK 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:36.250 

1:36.364 

1:36.473 

1:36.516 

1:36.797 

1:36.819 

1:36.861 

1:36.940 

1:36.976 

1:37.008 

1:37.049 

1:37.125 

1:37.201 

1:37.212 

1:37.278 

1:37.347 

1:37.475 

1:37.564 

1:37.568 

1:37.623 

1:37.633 

1:37.739 

1:37.762 

1:37.892 

1:37.935 

1:37.936 

1:38.040 

1:38.042 

1:38.072 

1:38.105 

1:38.116 

1:38.239 

1:38.288 

1:38.317 

1:38.708 

1:38.752 

1:38.819 

Diff 

6.088 

6.202 

6.311 

6.354 

6.635 

6.657 

6.699 

6.778 

6.814 

6.846 

6.887 

6.963 

7.039 

7.050 

7.116 

7.185 

7.313 

7.402 

7.406 

7.461 

7.471 

7.577 

7.600 

7.730 

7.773 

7.774 

7.878 

7.880 

7.910 

7.943 

7.954 

8.077 

8.126 

8.155 

8.546 

8.590 

8.657 

2nd Best 

1:36.580 

1:36.777 

1:37.959 

1:37.138 

1:36.800 

1:37.434 

1:37.422 

1:37.787 

1:38.052 

1:37.263 

1:37.517 

1:37.522 

1:38.019 

1:37.791 

1:37.755 

1:39.587 

1:38.672 

1:37.811 

1:38.177 

1:37.722 

1:38.055 

1:37.831 

1:37.865 

1:38.230 

1:38.052 

1:38.002 

1:39.116 

1:39.173 

1:38.076 

1:39.173 

1:38.844 

1:38.380 

1:38.616 

1:38.614 

1:40.920 

1:39.366 

1:38.855 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 + Canevon 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 600 + Canevon 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC1000 + 3MOMI1000 +Can 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

SSC 1000 + Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

Canevon 

No race 

Canevon 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 + Canevon 

3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 

SSC 600 + Canevon 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

70 

142 

69 

028 

31 

46* 

17 

1* 

16* 

4 

7 

018. 

26. 

33. 

6* 

13* 

155 

16 

910 

6 

12* 

37 

47. 

22 

228 

14* 

023 

12 

007 

10* 

13 

9. 

72 

4* 

8* 

94 

05 

Name 

Modesto GHENO 

Marin ZUPAN 

Toni VITIC 

Igor DRCAR 

Guido MARINONI 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Alessio RAGA 

Domagoj MAJSTOROVIC 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Dalibor MATKOVIC 

Federico GHELLER 

Marco BARONE 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Miroslav ILIC 

Lorenzo LORENZETTO 

Ivan VUKOJEVIC 

Matteo CARLETTI 

Nimo TRIPODI 

Cristian DARDI 

Marco PANIZZO 

Robert SOKLER 

Nino RASBERGER 

Milan FILIPOVIC 

Andrea DALLE VEDOVE 

Stanko ZITEK 

Lorenzo CALORE 

Jurica MARCIUS 

Jakov KONJUH 

Helga SPATH 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Cristian SINIGAGLIA 

Marko CVETKO 

Simone MASSOLIN 

Filip FRANIC 

Vani DE SIMONE 

Claudio PONTEL 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati  

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:39.020 

1:39.050 

1:39.060 

1:39.085 

1:39.193 

1:39.320 

1:39.559 

1:39.580 

1:39.635 

1:39.700 

1:39.707 

1:39.791 

1:39.834 

1:39.999 

1:40.118 

1:40.142 

1:40.576 

1:40.956 

1:41.059 

1:41.168 

1:41.209 

1:41.292 

1:41.323 

1:41.403 

1:41.493 

1:41.719 

1:41.744 

1:41.904 

1:42.051 

1:42.136 

1:42.565 

1:42.609 

1:42.745 

1:42.756 

1:42.820 

1:42.994 

1:43.324 

Diff 

8.858 

8.888 

8.898 

8.923 

9.031 

9.158 

9.397 

9.418 

9.473 

9.538 

9.545 

9.629 

9.672 

9.837 

9.956 

9.980 

10.414 

10.794 

10.897 

11.006 

11.047 

11.130 

11.161 

11.241 

11.331 

11.557 

11.582 

11.742 

11.889 

11.974 

12.403 

12.447 

12.583 

12.594 

12.658 

12.832 

13.162 

2nd Best 

1:40.066 

1:39.084 

1:40.027 

1:39.126 

1:39.880 

1:40.911 

1:40.028 

1:39.732 

1:40.962 

1:40.219 

1:41.105 

1:40.312 

1:39.988 

1:40.431 

1:40.860 

1:40.597 

1:40.597 

1:41.262 

1:41.220 

1:41.369 

1:42.883 

1:41.366 

1:42.712 

1:41.988 

1:42.092 

1:42.382 

1:41.804 

1:42.833 

1:42.969 

1:42.616 

1:43.045 

1:42.840 

1:43.062 

1:43.870 

1:42.939 

1:46.020 

1:43.649 

Class 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

SSC 600 + Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

SSC 600 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

SSC 600 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

No. 

018 

23. 

60 

305 

3 

18* 

28 

091 

5 

27 

10 

65 

19 

33 

6. 

25 

75 

729 

905 

714 

902 

708 

23.. 

720 

32* 

11* 

5+ 

07. 

Name 

Nichitoiu CATALIN 

Marko HORVAT 

Stefano SANTORO 

Robert SARAPKA 

Misel MOJZES 

Tomaz TURK 

Danijel KLJAJIC 

Michael HARING 

Nicolo TORRESAN 

Mladen LACKOVIC 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Amadej STRAKL 

Boris TURKOVIC 

Robi KARLIN 

Nikola MOSMONDOR 

Maurizio RUZZANTE 

Matteo MARCHESIN 

Vinko ZUPAN 

Ivan PIJEVIC 

Nicola TARTAGIA 

Mladen STEFANOVIC 

Renato NOVAKOVIC 

Roman ZUPANC 

Nicola ZANCHETTA 

Dominik CURIC 

Valentino GANASSIN 

Zoran VRCIC 

Mario OMERZEL 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Monster S4R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 1290R 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:43.681 

1:43.744 

1:43.856 

1:44.821 

1:45.265 

1:45.781 

1:46.393 

1:46.810 

1:46.870 

1:47.478 

1:47.836 

1:48.064 

1:48.188 

1:48.291 

1:48.833 

1:49.380 

1:49.457 

1:49.797 

1:50.102 

1:50.782 

1:51.239 

1:52.110 

1:54.183 

1:54.380 

1:59.958 

Diff 

13.519 

13.582 

13.694 

14.659 

15.103 

15.619 

16.231 

16.648 

16.708 

17.316 

17.674 

17.902 

18.026 

18.129 

18.671 

19.218 

19.295 

19.635 

19.940 

20.620 

21.077 

21.948 

24.021 

24.218 

29.796 

2nd Best 

1:44.063 

1:43.783 

1:43.923 

1:45.162 

1:45.345 

1:45.873 

1:46.984 

1:47.331 

1:47.171 

1:47.772 

1:51.416 

1:48.175 

1:48.240 

1:48.645 

1:48.929 

1:51.574 

1:49.496 

1:49.849 

1:50.358 

1:51.563 

1:51.357 

1:52.264 

1:54.508 

1:54.798 

2:00.143 

Class 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

3 MOMI 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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